OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Funbewerb
Printed Mai 19, 2018 at 17:34

Stage 1 -- Links Rechts Prasident

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 76 8,73 8,7056 80,0000 100,00 26 Fischer SL, Bernard
2 77 9,10 8,4615 77,7571 97,20 33 Aigner, Michael
3 78 11,08 7,0397 64,6912 80,86 32 Aigner, Edeltraut
4 68 9,90 6,8687 63,1196 78,90 13 Hofbauer PPC, Andreas
5 78 11,61 6,7183 61,7381 7717 7 Marksteiner, Wolfgang
6 78 13,89 5,6156 51,6040 64,50 40 Graf SL, Christoph
7 76 13,98 5,4363 49,9571 62,45 22 Glaser SL, Kurt
8 80 15,74 5,0826 46,7063 58,38 17 Baierl PCC, Richard
9 68 13,91 4,8886 44,9234 56,15 28 Bichler SL, Erwin
10 72 14,87 4,8420 44,4951 55,62 15 Pschernig PPC, Andreas
11 36 10,85 3,3180 30,4904 38,11 35 WeilRbdck NK, Werner
12 76 24 47 3,1058 28,5411 35,68 5 Gruber, Gregor
13 41 15,88 2,5819 23,7260 29,66 11 Weillbock PPC, Werner
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Funbewerb
Printed Mai 19, 2018 at 17:34

Stage 1 -- Links Rechts Prasident

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 80 15,45 5,1780 80,0000 100,00 10 WeiBbock, Werner
2 55 11,19 4,9151 75,9383 94,92 29 Fischer, Bernard
3 45 10,53 4,2735 66,0256 82,53 37 Fischer NK, Bernard
4 51 12,33 4,1363 63,9051 79,88 23 Graf, Christoph
5 80 23,69 3,3770 52,1739 65,22 4 Vratny, Peter
6 80 26,41 3,0292 46,8005 58,50 9 Hobbs, Alistar
7 44 14,77 2,9790 46,0257 57,53 27 Bichler, Erwin
8 49 17,63 2,7794 42,9410 53,68 38 Pschernig NK, Andreas
9 34 13,15 2,5856 39,9468 49,93 36 Bichler NK, Erwin
10 59 27,66 2,1330 32,9555 41,19 39 Schwab NK, Uli
11 51 30,61 1,6661 25,7416 32,18 30 Schweighofer, Roland
12 55 35,54 1,5476 23,9097 29,89 6 Ringer, Nicole
13 43 29,37 1,4641 22,6200 28,28 34 Schweighofer NK, Roland
14 43 40,06 1,0734 16,5839 20,73 25 Schwab, Uli
15 32 37,24 0,8593 13,2760 16,60 1 Kouba, Walter
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Funbewerb
Printed Mai 19, 2018 at 17:34

Stage 1 -- Links Rechts Prasident

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 51 13,03 3,9140 80,0000 100,00 19 Hahn, Gerhard

2 47 12,10 3,8843 79,3920 99,24 12 Hofbauer, Andreas

3 64 17,20 3,7209 76,0529 95,07 21 Glaser, Kurt

4 44 12,84 3,4268 70,0409 87,55 20 Fastenbauer, Fabian

5 70 22,04 3,1760 64,9158 81,14 18 Rammelmiiller, Benjamin
6 74 24,62 3,0057 61,4339 76,79 2 Fraisl, Markus

7 39 15,56 2,5064 51,2294 64,04 14 Pschernig, Andreas

8 57 26,02 2,1906 44,7746 55,97 16 Baierl, Richard

9 80 36,54 2,1894 44,7492 55,94 8 Marksteiner, Ariane
10 28 28,97 0,9665 19,7549 24,69 3 Wandl, Gerhard
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Funbewerb
Printed Mai 19, 2018 at 17:34

Stage 2 -- Laufparcous

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 151 22,24 6,7896 155,0000 100,00 33 Aigner, Michael
2 152 25,72 5,9098 134,9156 87,04 32 Aigner, Edeltraut
3 149 31,70 4,7003 107,3042 69,23 40 Graf SL, Christoph
4 149 33,32 4,4718 102,0871 65,86 7 Marksteiner, Wolfgang
5 145 32,89 4,4086 100,6453 64,93 26 Fischer SL, Bernard
6 143 33,97 4,2096 96,1015 62,00 5 Gruber, Gregor
7 149 36,90 4,0379 92,1827 59,47 11 Weilbock PPC, Werner
8 123 34,45 3,5704 81,5090 52,59 35 WeilRbdck NK, Werner
9 91 27,88 3,2640 74,5140 48,07 15 Pschernig PPC, Andreas
10 102 35,04 2,9110 66,4547 42,87 13 Hofbauer PPC, Andreas
11 149 52,60 2,8327 64,6681 41,72 22 Glaser SL, Kurt
12 119 42,08 2,8279 64,5596 41,65 28 Bichler SL, Erwin
13 106 37,71 2,8109 64,1710 41,40 17 Baierl PCC, Richard
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Funbewerb
Printed Mai 19, 2018 at 17:34

Stage 2 -- Laufparcous

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 151 34,73 4,3478
2 139 32,23 4,3128
3 125 31,48 3,9708
4 139 41,97 3,3119
5 122 37,20 3,2796
6 153 58,58 2,6118
7 109 42,39 2,5714
8 125 56,49 2,2128
9 104 47,04 2,2109
10 147 68,94 2,1323
11 145 72,37 2,0036
12 143 80,35 1,7797
13 124 70,79 1,7517
14 123 76,45 1,6089
15 84 104,40 0,8046

STAGE
POINTS

155,0000
153,7496
141,5581
118,0689
116,9167
93,1111
91,6690
78,8856
78,8180
76,0161
71,4281
63,4468
62,4467
57,3571
28,6839

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,19
91,33
76,17
75,43
60,07
59,14
50,89
50,85
49,04
46,08
40,93
40,29
37,00
18,51

COMPETITOR

#

10
37
29
36
23

9
27
25
38

4

1

6
34
39
30

Name

Weillbock, Werner
Fischer NK, Bernard
Fischer, Bernard
Bichler NK, Erwin

Graf, Christoph

Hobbs, Alistar

Bichler, Erwin

Schwab, Uli

Pschernig NK, Andreas
Vratny, Peter

Kouba, Walter

Ringer, Nicole
Schweighofer NK, Roland
Schwab NK, Uli
Schweighofer, Roland
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Funbewerb
Printed Mai 19, 2018 at 17:34

Stage 2 -- Laufparcous

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 145 42,26 3,431
2 119 42,47 2,8020
3 115 43,87 2,6214
4 112 46,43 2,4122
5 131 55,41 2,3642
6 123 52,16 2,3581
7 147 64,21 2,2894
8 116 64,31 1,8038
9 134 77,78 1,7228
10 151 111,80 1,3506

STAGE
POINTS

155,0000
126,5779
118,4195
108,9714
106,8012
106,5272
103,4208

81,4841

77,8270

61,0138

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
81,66
76,40
70,30
68,90
68,73
66,72
52,57
50,21
39,36

COMPETITOR

#

16
12
14
20
19
21

3
18

2

8

Name

Baierl, Richard
Hofbauer, Andreas
Pschernig, Andreas
Fastenbauer, Fabian
Hahn, Gerhard

Glaser, Kurt

Wandl, Gerhard
Rammelmdller, Benjamin
Fraisl, Markus
Marksteiner, Ariane
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